Spy bite biopsy forceps – Quantity 03 

01 (One) 

2. Dudenoscope with light source (Processor) 01 (One) 

Procedure for Deposit of EMD/BID Security Related TO E-Procurement of the State Government 
Departments (through NET BANKING/RTGS/NEFT): - Earnest money Rs. 1,40,000.00 (Rupees One 
Lakhs Forty thousand only). The process may be followed as per memorandum of the Finance 
Department Audit Branch bearing Memo No-3975-F(Y) dated: 28th July, 2016 (GRIPS)  

1.  Login by bidder:  
i. A  bidder   desirous   of  taking   part   in  a  tender     invited    by  a  State   Government